LINK!

Ranges Investors

Securities

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

REPORT TIME
POLYMETALS RESOURCES LTD

INVESTOR RANGES
WEDNESDAY 23 JUNE 2021

% Issued Capital

Security Group: ORD FPO & ESC

Totals for Security Group ORD

1to 1000 2
1001 to 5000 0
5001 to 10000 183
10001 to 100000 200
100001 and Over 46
Total 431

100

0
1,830,000
7,916,668

69,693,232
79,440,000

.00
2.30
9.97

87.73
100.00

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

1
23/06/2021
14.06.04



