

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 23/06/2021 REPORT TIME : 14.06.04

POLYMETALS RESOURCES LTD

INVESTOR RANGES WEDNESDAY 23 JUNE 2021

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Group: ORD FPO & ESC

Totals for Security Group ORD

1 to 1000	2	100	.00
1001 to 5000	0	0	.00
5001 to 10000	183	1,830,000	2.30
10001 to 100000	200	7,916,668	9.97
100001 and Over	46	69,693,232	87.73
Total	431	79,440,000	100.00

end of report